
Agenda 
Alaska Water Resources Board 

December 9-11 , 1981 
Kenai Peninsula Borough Building 

Soldotna, Alaska 

Wednesday, December 9, 1981 

Call to Order and Opening Remarks 

State Agency Geothermal Resource Activities 
David Hedderly-Smith, Div. of Minerals & Energy Mgmt. 
John Reeder, Div. of Geological & Geophysical Surveys 
Patty DeJong, Alaska Power Authority 
Don Markle, Div. of Energy and Power Development 

U.S.G.S. Water Resources Studies on the Kenai Peninsula 
Gordon Nelson 

lunch Break 

Joint Meeting with the Alaska Transportation Planning Council 

Concerns of the Water Resources Board & Transportation 
Planning Council - Chairman 

Kenai Port Study and other Water Resources and 
Transportation Planning Concerns of Kenai 
Peninsula Borough - Sam Best, Borough Planning 
Director 

Agency Data Communication Problems 

Dinner Break 

Public Comment Session 

Thursday, December 10, 1981 

Water Quality Planning Review 
Gary Hayden 

208 Project Update 
George Frankl et 

rExploration of Water Resources Board 
Discussion of Future Direction 

Glenn Akins 

{Continued) 

Role with DEC & · 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 NOON 

1:30 PM 

2:30 PM • 

3:30 PM 

7:30 PM 

9:00 AM 

9:30 AM 

10:30 AM 



·---
Thursday, December 10, 1981 con•t. 

Lunch Break 

Petrochemical Study Update 
Deborah Kirk, DEC 
Mary Halloran, DNR 
George Easley, Dow-Shell 
Morris Thompson, Doyon, Ltd. 

Friday, December 11, 1981 

Department of Natural Resources Agency Report 

Division of Land & Water Management 
Instream Flow Regulations 
Basin-wide Adjudications J,m. ~ 
Paug-Vi k Supreme Court Deci sian~~ 

Division of Geological and Geophysical Surveys 
Ross Schaff, Bill Long 

Susitna Beluga Area Plan 
Chris Beck, Div. of Research and Development 

Lunch Break 

Alaska Water Resources Board Business Session 

12:00 NOON 

1:30 PM 

9:00 AM 

10:00 AM 

11:00 AM 

12:00 NOON 

1:30 PM 


