## Agenda Alaska Water Resources Board December 9-11, 1981 Kenai Peninsula Borough Building Soldotna, Alaska

Call to Order and Opening Remarks	9:00	AM
State Agency Geothermal Resource Activities David Hedderly-Smith, Div. of Minerals & Energy Mgmt. John Reeder, Div. of Geological & Geophysical Surveys Patty DeJong, Alaska Power Authority Don Markle, Div. of Energy and Power Development	9:30	АМ
U.S.G.S. Water Resources Studies on the Kenai Peninsula Gordon Nelson	11:00	AM
Lunch Break	12:00	NOON
Joint Meeting with the Alaska Transportation Planning Council		•
<b>Concerns</b> of the Water Resources Board & Transportation <b>Planning</b> Council - Chairman	1:30	PM
Kenai Port Study and other Water Resources and Transportation Planning Concerns of Kenai Peninsula Borough - Sam Best, Borough Planning Director	2:30	PM
Agency Data Communication Problems	3:30	PM
Dinner Break		
Public Comment Session	7:30	PM
Thursday, December 10, 1981		
Water Quality Planning Review Gary Hayden	9:00	AM
208 Project Update George Franklet	9:30	AM
Exploration of Water Resources Board Role with DEC & Discussion of Future Direction Glenn Akins	10:30	AM
이 것 같은 것 같		

(Continued)

Wednesday, December 9, 1981

Thursday, December 10, 1981 con't.		
Lunch Break	12:00	NOON
Petrochemical Study Update Deborah Kirk, DEC Mary Halloran, DNR George Easley, Dow-Shell Morris Thompson, Doyon, Ltd.	1:30	PM
Friday, December 11, 1981		
Department of Natural Resources Agency Report		
Division of Land & Water Management Instream Flow Regulations Basin-wide Adjudications Jom Muacham Paug-Vik Supreme Court Decision Jom Muacham	9:00	AM
Division of Geological and Geophysical Surveys Ross Schaff, Bill Long	10:00	AM
Susitna Beluga Area Plan Chris Beck, Div. of Research and Development	11:00	AM
Lunch Break	12:00	NOON
Alaska Water Resources Board Business Session	1:30	PM